#

2608
79
65
103-175
285-289
118
129

Street

Berlin Turnpike
Florence St
Oxford Dr
Lowrey PI
Main St
Stoddard Ave
Willard Ave

Please see the below Zoning Enforcement Activity for November 2024

Source

Observed
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public

Observed

Comp. #

C-46
C-41
C-24-79
C-24-170
C-24-172
C-24-151
C-24-168

Issue

Wind Wavers
Unregistered R/V
Vehicles parked on lawn
Temporary Banner
Flashing Window Lights
Excess number of trailers
Temporary Ground Signs

Illegal Signs Removed 25

Open

23-Oct-2023
13-Oct-2023
28-May-2024
20-Nov-2024
26-Nov-2024
19-Sep-2024
12-Nov-2024

Closed

12-Nov-2024
12-Nov-2024

27-Nov-2024

Notes

Fine Issued by the Hearing Officer
Fine Issued by the Hearing Officer
NOV sent
NOV sent
NOV sent
NOV sent
NOV sent
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