

Please see the below Zoning Enforcement Activity for November 2024

#	Street	Source	Comp. #	Issue	Open	Closed	Notes
2608	Berlin Turnpike	Observed	C-46	Wind Wavers	23-Oct-2023	12-Nov-2024	Fine Issued by the Hearing Officer
79	Florence St	Public	C-41	Unregistered R/V	13-Oct-2023	12-Nov-2024	Fine Issued by the Hearing Officer
65	Oxford Dr	Public	C-24-79	Vehicles parked on lawn	28-May-2024		NOV sent
103-175	Lowrey PI	Public	C-24-170	Temporary Banner	20-Nov-2024		NOV sent
285-289	Main St	Public	C-24-172	Flashing Window Lights	26-Nov-2024		NOV sent
118	Stoddard Ave	Public	C-24-151	Excess number of trailers	19-Sep-2024		NOV sent
129	Willard Ave	Observed	C-24-168	Temporary Ground Signs	12-Nov-2024	27-Nov-2024	NOV sent

Illegal Signs Removed 25